Standerneuerungsschiessen Melchnau 2017 Gruppenrangliste
Schiitzengesellschaft Melchnau 29.04.2017 - 13.05.2017
A - Sportgewehre

Rang Gruppe Verein Total
Teilnehmer Punkte
1 Schibeflick Ruschegg, Schitzen 486 250.00
Vaucher Olivier 1977 E Std 98 99
Nauer Max 1961 S Std 99 98
Nauer Marco 1984 E Std 99 97
Zwahlen Markus 1977 E Std 95 96
Stocekli Nico 1994 E Std 94 96
485
2 Rotsee Ebikon, Wehrverein 479 130.00
Miiller Josef 1947 SV FW 100 97
Botta Roger 19718 Std 95 97
Amrein Patrick 1978 E Std 100 96
Gisler Werner 1944 SV Std 92 95
Frei Richard 1984 E Std 94 94
481
3 Hasenburg1 Willisau-Land, Schutzenverein 478 100.00
Hodel Rolf 1986 E Std 96 99
Stalder Erwin 1956 V Std 100 96
Schmid Othmar 1993 E Std 98 96
Wallimann Oswald 1958 S Std 95 94
Meier Guido 1973 E Std 99 93
488
4 Stalden Obernau, Feldschitzen 476 70.00
Réthlin Urs 1984 E Std 97 97
Kuster Benno 1975 E Std 96 96
Haas Josef 1965 S Std 94 96
Haas Rudolf 1967 S Std 97 94
Brindler Peter 1952V Std 98 93
482
5 Altbiiron 1 Altblron, Feldschltzengesellschaft 476 50.00
Jaeggi Daniel 1969 S Std 99 96
Fischer Christian 1992 E Std 92 96
Fessler Stefan 1986 E Std 92 96
Lingg Philipp 1987 E Std 100 96
Steiner Kevin 1990 E Std 93 92
476
6 Storchennest Bettenhausen, Sportschiitzen 472 30.00
Baumann Roland 1962 S Std 97 97
Dennler Patrick 1988 E Std 96 95
Trosch Peter 1964 S Std 91 94
Buchmeier Eduard 1954 V FW 93 94
Erard Michel 1981 E Std 95 92
472
7 Wetterschmocker Ried-Muotathal, Feldschitzengesellschaft 472 20.00
Heinzer Rita 1955V FW 99 95
Pfyl Ueli 1962 S Std 94 95
Betschart Theo 1982 E Std 97 95
Schmidig Patrick 1981 E Std 92 95
Heinzer Hugo 1950 V FW 90 92
472
8 Thunerstarn Thun, Stadtschiitzen 471 20.00
Siegenthaler Christian 1982 E Std 99 98
Oehrli Niklaus 1945 SV FW 98 94
Kuffer Beat 1951V FW 97 94
Koller Arnold 1945 SV FW 91 93
Freiburghaus Daniel 1953V FW 86 92
471
9 Léaderchittu Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, Schitzengesellschaft 470 10.00
Kipfer Rolf 1961 S Std 99 97
Amstutz Christian 1962 S Std 98 95
Gilomen Ernst 1962 S Std 98 95
Hofer Ernst 1957 V Std 94 94
Aebi Werner 1965 S Std 98 89
487
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Standerneuerungsschiessen Melchnau 2017
Schutzengesellschaft Melchnau

Gruppenrangliste

29.04.2017 - 13.05.2017

A - Sportgewehre

Rang Gruppe

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
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Teilnehmer

Muotachroser
Heinzer Ruedi
Imhof Markus
Foéhn Werner
Heinzer Felix
Suter Zeno

Stadtrecht
Holzenberg 1
Zentrum
Sebastian
Santenberg A1
Schongau 1
Erlinsburg
Pfyffer
General-Weber
Klosterbriider
Ruessgraben

Verein

Ried-Muotathal, Feldschitzengesellschaft

1963 S Std
1966 S Std
1954 V FW
1958 S Std
1969 S Std

Huttwil, Sportschiitzen

Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft
Menznau, Schitzengesellschaft
Altishofen-Nebikon, Sebastiansgesellsche
Santenberg, Schitzenverein
Schongau, Schuitzengesellschaft
Niederbipp, Jura-Schitzen
Altishofen-Nebikon, Sebastiansgesellsche
Brittelen, Feldschutzen

St. Urban, Schiitzengesellschaft
Gettnau, Schiitzengesellschaft
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Punkte
97 97
95 95
99 94
98 93
88 91

477
98-96-92-92-89
98-94-94-91-89
96-95-92-92-91
99-96-92-89-89
97-92-91-91-88
95-93-91-91-88
95-94-90-89-88
95-93-91-90-87
94-93-92-88-87
99-94-91-89-78
94-90-90-88-85

Total

470 10.00

467 10.00
466
466
465
459
458
456
456
454
451
447
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